
U A C Autotest 26 April 2014

Competition No Competitor Total Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 567.5 1 74.3 66.2 65.3 205.8 62.3 54.9 64.4 387.4 61.3 54.9 63.9 567.5

A 2 Peter Grimes 568.5 2 71.6 65.2 64.6 201.4 62.7 56.3 66.6 387.0 61.9 56.1 63.5 568.5

A 6 Guy Foster 583.0 3 76.4 72.8 66.6 215.8 64.5 57.8 64.2 402.3 60.9 56.9 62.9 583.0

A 3 Chris Grimes 588.2 4 73.3 67.7 68.3 209.3 64.8 58.1 68.8 401.0 62.5 57.8 66.9 588.2

A 7 Paul Phelan 648.6 5 79.7 75.7 73.2 228.6 65.8 64.9 74.7 434.0 72.5 64.6 77.5 648.6

A 5 Robert Dickson D N F 91.6 85.2 76.1 252.9 252.9 D N F

B 1 Paul Blair 582.8 1 71.1 68.1 65.0 204.2 67.1 57.3 63.0 391.6 61.2 57.2 72.8 582.8

B 8 Richard Pinkney 615.6 2 73.7 72.5 65.8 212.0 60.5 57.8 76.4 406.7 81.2 57.4 70.3 615.6

B 9 Keith Walton 657.7 3 78.6 85.8 75.2 239.6 67.7 66.5 74.6 448.4 66.8 70.5 72.0 657.7

B 4 Tom Devaney 678.2 4 87.8 84.3 73.2 245.3 80.0 67.6 73.0 465.9 70.4 68.7 73.2 678.2

C 1 Robin Lyons 572.3 1 71.2 74.3 64.0 209.5 60.8 55.3 69.8 395.4 59.6 54.3 63.0 572.3

C 5 Jonni McDaid 650.2 2 78.4 75.1 84.0 237.5 67.8 62.8 74.5 442.6 72.5 62.8 72.3 650.2

C 4 Tommi McDaid 698.1 3 91.2 81.7 78.1 251.0 80.8 66.8 83.8 482.4 70.2 68.1 77.4 698.1

D 2 Paul Mooney 597.1 1 76.1 68.8 68.3 213.2 64.2 59.5 67.6 404.5 66.3 58.3 68.0 597.1

D 1 David Thompson 605.6 2 74.9 75.8 71.8 222.5 65.4 59.4 68.8 416.1 63.6 58.4 67.5 605.6

D 3 Mark King 644.4 3 72.4 77.9 72.2 222.5 84.2 63.9 66.9 437.5 62.8 57.9 86.2 644.4

D 7 Jamie McMillan 671.6 4 79.8 88.8 73.1 241.7 73.3 64.0 74.9 453.9 70.2 65.4 82.1 671.6

D 6 George McMillan 694.5 5 83.9 88.8 74.3 247.0 75.3 68.5 76.0 466.8 80.8 72.7 74.2 694.5

D 4 Richard Allen 735.7 6 91.1 87.7 85.7 264.5 82.7 72.5 75.7 495.4 78.9 73.9 87.5 735.7

D 5 SE Andrew Blair 755.7 7 92.4 88.8 88.3 269.5 84.2 75.8 86.9 516.4 82.5 70.7 86.1 755.7

Class 
Position



U A C Autotest 26 April 2014

Competition No Competitor Total Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 567.5 1 74.3 66.2 65.3 205.8 62.3 54.9 64.4 387.4 61.3 54.9 63.9 567.5

A 2 Peter Grimes 568.5 2 71.6 65.2 64.6 201.4 62.7 56.3 66.6 387.0 61.9 56.1 63.5 568.5

C 1 Robin Lyons 572.3 3 71.2 74.3 64.0 209.5 60.8 55.3 69.8 395.4 59.6 54.3 63.0 572.3

B 1 Paul Blair 582.8 4 71.1 68.1 65.0 204.2 67.1 57.3 63.0 391.6 61.2 57.2 72.8 582.8

A 6 Guy Foster 583.0 5 76.4 72.8 66.6 215.8 64.5 57.8 64.2 402.3 60.9 56.9 62.9 583.0

A 3 Chris Grimes 588.2 6 73.3 67.7 68.3 209.3 64.8 58.1 68.8 401.0 62.5 57.8 66.9 588.2

D 2 Paul Mooney 597.1 7 76.1 68.8 68.3 213.2 64.2 59.5 67.6 404.5 66.3 58.3 68.0 597.1

D 1 David Thompson 605.6 8 74.9 75.8 71.8 222.5 65.4 59.4 68.8 416.1 63.6 58.4 67.5 605.6

B 8 Richard Pinkney 615.6 9 73.7 72.5 65.8 212.0 60.5 57.8 76.4 406.7 81.2 57.4 70.3 615.6

D 3 Mark King 644.4 10 72.4 77.9 72.2 222.5 84.2 63.9 66.9 437.5 62.8 57.9 86.2 644.4

A 7 Paul Phelan 648.6 11 79.7 75.7 73.2 228.6 65.8 64.9 74.7 434.0 72.5 64.6 77.5 648.6

C 5 Jonni McDaid 650.2 12 78.4 75.1 84.0 237.5 67.8 62.8 74.5 442.6 72.5 62.8 72.3 650.2

B 9 Keith Walton 657.7 13 78.6 85.8 75.2 239.6 67.7 66.5 74.6 448.4 66.8 70.5 72.0 657.7

D 7 Jamie McMillan 671.6 14 79.8 88.8 73.1 241.7 73.3 64.0 74.9 453.9 70.2 65.4 82.1 671.6

B 4 Tom Devaney 678.2 15 87.8 84.3 73.2 245.3 80.0 67.6 73.0 465.9 70.4 68.7 73.2 678.2

D 6 George McMillan 694.5 16 83.9 88.8 74.3 247.0 75.3 68.5 76.0 466.8 80.8 72.7 74.2 694.5

C 4 Tommi McDaid 698.1 17 91.2 81.7 78.1 251.0 80.8 66.8 83.8 482.4 70.2 68.1 77.4 698.1

D 4 Richard Allen 735.7 18 91.1 87.7 85.7 264.5 82.7 72.5 75.7 495.4 78.9 73.9 87.5 735.7

D 5 SE Andrew Blair 755.7 19 92.4 88.8 88.3 269.5 84.2 75.8 86.9 516.4 82.5 70.7 86.1 755.7

A 5 Robert Dickson D N F 91.6 85.2 76.1 252.9 252.9 D N F

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties
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